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RECIPERECIPERECIPE
Pot Cake

Hard Flour    
Baking Powder  
Eggs  
Olive Oil  
White Wine   
Emmental Cheese  
Chopped Pumpkin  
Ceylon High Grown Tea with 
Apple, Cinnamon and Vanilla 

56   ml
4 grs

61 grs
56 grs
91 grs
30 grs
10 grs
10 grs

Duck Liver

Salt  
Pepper  
Duck Liver   

1 grs
1 grs

120 grs

Balsamic Tea Sauce

Balsamic Fig Vinegar  50    ml
Ceylon High Grown Tea with Apple,         
Cinnamon and Vanilla

50   ml
10 grs
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